
2. Subotički polumaraton, 02.09.2018. - 5 km

Men Absolute

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 1248 BELA NAGY GELLERT 00:16:37 Run Senta, SRB 3:19/K 18.1kph 1 26

2 1043 DANIEL BEČKEI 00:17:22 Run Backa Topola, SRB 3:28/K 17.3kph 2 31

3 1151 ADRIAN MALAGURSKI 00:18:38 SU Subotica, SRB 3:43/K 16.1kph 4 22

4 1033 ИГОР ЂУРАШЕВИЋ 00:19:00 Run Ловћенац, SRB3:48/K 15.8kph 5 21

5 1041 DEJAN TOSENBERGER 00:19:26 SU Subotica, SRB 3:53/K 15.5kph 6 20

6 1007 STEFAN ROGIĆ 00:19:32 SU Subotica, SRB 3:54/K 15.4kph 7 14

7 1170 TIBOR HAJAS 00:19:42 Run Kanjiža, SRB 3:56/K 15.2kph 9 43

8 1001 DANIEL DIENEŠ 00:20:22 Run Sombor, SRB 4:04/K 14.7kph 11 24

9 1124 NEMANJA ĐURIĆ 00:20:22 Run Zrenjanin, SRB 4:04/K 14.7kph 12 24

10 1243 VEROLJUB ZMIJANAC 00:20:37 Run Beograd, SRB 4:07/K 14.6kph 13 35

11 1026 ADRIJAN MATATIC 00:20:43 SU Subotica, SRB 4:08/K 14.5kph 14 30

12 1115 IVAN STEVANOVIĆ 00:20:49 Run Mladenovac, SRB 4:10/K 14.4kph 15 25

13 1160 ADAM DUDAŠ 00:20:59 SU Subotica, SRB 4:12/K 14.3kph 16 24

14 1044 MILORAD STOJANOVIĆ 00:21:06 Run Beograd, SRB 4:13/K 14.2kph 17 44

15 1047 ALBERT HORVATH 00:21:17 SU Subotica  24000, SRB 4:15/K 14.1kph 18 30

16 1021 SLOBODAN MIKOVIC 00:21:38 Run Srbobran, SRB 4:19/K 13.9kph 20 40

17 1162 ALEKSANDAR RUSKI 00:22:10 SU Szabadka, SRB 4:26/K 13.5kph 21 15

18 1085 MLADEN RAKONJAC 00:22:10 SU Subotica, SRB 4:26/K 13.5kph 22 34

19 1201 BOGDAN
NEDELJKOVIĆ

00:22:11 Run Beograd, SRB 4:26/K 13.5kph 23 25

20 1023 ZSOLT CSIPAK 00:22:33 SU Subotica, SRB 4:30/K 13.3kph 24 31

21 1129 IVAN VASIC 00:22:48 Run Velika Krsna, SRB 4:33/K 13.2kph 26 33

22 1074 RANKO MAJKIĆ 00:22:50 SU Subotica, SRB 4:34/K 13.1kph 27 41

23 1153 AURÉL BURÁNY 00:22:55 Run Tornyos, SRB 4:35/K 13.1kph 28 42

24 1090 SRĐAN BOŠNJAK 00:22:56 SU Subotica  24000, SRB 4:35/K 13.1kph 29 29

25 1127 NEMANJA GLIŠIĆ 00:23:08 Run Novi Sad, SRB 4:37/K 13.0kph 30 39

26 1048 TEODOR SAKAL
FRANCIŠKOVIĆ

00:23:21 SU Subotica, SRB 4:40/K 12.9kph 31 18

27 1172 MIKLÓS BENEDEK 00:23:23 Run Bačka Topola, SRB 4:40/K 12.8kph 32 34

28 1111 NEBOJŠA VUJOVIĆ 00:23:33 Run Belgrade  Vozdovac, SRB 4:42/K 12.7kph 34 60

29 1196 MILOS MAKSIMOVIC 00:23:45 Run Sombor, SRB 4:45/K 12.6kph 36 13

30 1150 NENAD LUKIĆ 00:24:04 SU Subotica, SRB 4:49/K 12.5kph 37 30

31 1130 MLADEN MILANKOVIĆ 00:24:06 Run Čantavir, SRB 4:49/K 12.5kph 38 38

32 1222 SINIŠA REPIJA 00:24:07 SU Subotica, SRB 4:49/K 12.4kph 39 38

33 1006 HUBA TÖLGYESI 00:24:21 Run Bačka Topola, SRB 4:52/K 12.3kph 41 31

34 1161 BORIS FAĆOL 00:24:23 SU Subotica, SRB 4:52/K 12.3kph 42 29

35 1159 ÁBEL ÁLMOS GÁSPÁR 00:24:26 Run Budapest, HUN 4:53/K 12.3kph 43 9

36 1116 MILOŠ ĆUKOVIĆ 00:24:51 SU Subotica, SRB 4:58/K 12.1kph 45 32

37 1132 SINIŠA ŠUIĆ 00:24:52 SU Subotica, SRB 4:58/K 12.1kph 46 45

38 1145 BORIS BORŠOŠ 00:24:53 SU Subotica, SRB 4:58/K 12.1kph 47 11

39 1103 ŽELJKO TEPŠIĆ 00:25:04 Run Novi Sad, SRB 5:01/K 12.0kph 49 34

40 1179 ZOLTAN PAP 00:25:05 SU Subotica, SRB 5:01/K 12.0kph 51 39

41 1182 DANIEL VOJNIĆ HAJDU 00:25:12 SU Subotica, SRB 5:02/K 11.9kph 52 20

42 1063 SZABOLCS HALASI 00:25:14 SU Subotica  24000, SRB 5:03/K 11.9kph 53 36

43 1241 ZOLTÁN GAJDOS 00:25:44 Run Budapest, HUN 5:09/K 11.7kph 56 24

44 1226 ZORAN CRNKOVIĆ 00:26:16 SU Subotica, SRB 5:15/K 11.4kph 58 45

45 1165 SIMO TOPOLOVAC 00:26:29 SU Subotica, SRB 5:18/K 11.3kph 59 16

46 1032 BALAZ KRIZANOVIC 00:26:32 Run Senta, SRB 5:18/K 11.3kph 60 40

47 1013 DIMITRIJE ĐURIĆ 00:26:33 SU Subotica, SRB 5:18/K 11.3kph 61 18

48 1221 BORKO TRKULJA 00:26:36 SU Subotica, SRB 5:19/K 11.3kph 62 32

49 1146 BRANISLAV TERZIĆ 00:26:47 Run Kanjiža, SRB 5:21/K 11.2kph 64 37

50 1231 IGOR PRLJA 00:26:53 SU Subotica, SRB 5:22/K 11.2kph 65 39

51 1105 TIBOR ZABOS 00:26:55 Run Mali Iđoš, SRB 5:23/K 11.2kph 66 29

52 1057 DEZSŐ BRINDZA 00:26:57 Run Backa Topola, SRB 5:23/K 11.1kph 67 49

53 1083 ROBERT MESAROS 00:27:06 SU Subotica, SRB 5:25/K 11.1kph 68 32

54 1149 TAMAS VARGA 00:27:09 SU Subotica, SRB 5:26/K 11.1kph 69 24

55 1117 MÁTÉ AGYÁNSZKI 00:27:10 SU Subotica  24000, SRB 5:26/K 11.0kph 70 31

56 1077 SASA LJUBICIC 00:27:23 SU Subotica, SRB 5:28/K 11.0kph 75 29

57 1178 IGOR FÜRSTNER 00:27:37 Run Palić, SRB 5:31/K 10.9kph 76 47

58 1012 VOJISLAV MILIJIC 00:27:54 SU Subotica, SRB 5:35/K 10.8kph 77 37
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59 1183 KRISTIJAN ČIK 00:28:06 SU Subotica, SRB 5:37/K 10.7kph 80 25

60 1062 ATILA MOLNAR GABOR 00:28:12 Run Senta, SRB 5:38/K 10.6kph 81 55

61 1168 JÁNOS BERTA 00:28:15 Run Ballószög, HUN 5:39/K 10.6kph 83 48

62 1010 ZOLTAN PINTER 00:28:51 SU Szabadka, SRB 5:46/K 10.4kph 90 43

63 1147 MIROSLAV TERZIĆ 00:28:55 Run Kanjiža, SRB 5:47/K 10.4kph 91 66

64 1152 ROBERT BENEDEK 00:29:04 SU Subotica, SRB 5:49/K 10.3kph 93 31

65 1064 DUŠAN ROKNIĆ 00:29:07 Run Sremska Mitrovica, SRB 5:49/K 10.3kph 95 35

66 1106 NIKOLA STANTIĆ 00:29:08 SU Subotica, SRB 5:49/K 10.3kph 96 34

67 1242 BOJAN ENGI 00:29:08 SU Subotica  24000, SRB 5:49/K 10.3kph 97 27

68 1211 TIHAMER FUTO 00:29:12 Run Čantavir, SRB 5:50/K 10.3kph 99 36

69 1122 LUKA SKENDEROVIĆ 00:29:18 SU Subotica, SRB 5:51/K 10.2kph 100 12

70 1016 MIODRAG LEKIN 00:29:18 SU Subotica, SRB 5:51/K 10.2kph 101 33

71 1158 BOJAN POPOVIC 00:29:21 Run Novi Sad, SRB 5:52/K 10.2kph 102 27

72 1217 VLADIMIR PAVIĆ 00:29:24 SU Suotica, SRB 5:53/K 10.2kph 103 40

73 1156 PERO PEJIĆ 00:29:29 SU Subotica, SRB 5:54/K 10.2kph 104 38

74 1157 MIRJANA RODIĆ PEJIĆ 00:29:29 SU Subotica, SRB 5:54/K 10.2kph 105 36

75 1137 STRAHINJA MARUNIĆ 00:29:38 SU Subotica, SRB 5:55/K 10.1kph 107 28

76 1136 NEMANJA MARUNIĆ 00:29:38 Run Novi Sad, SRB 5:55/K 10.1kph 108 33

77 1003 MIRKO POPOVIĆ 00:29:55 Run Beograd, SRB 5:59/K 10.0kph 110 51

78 1008 VLADIMIR NIKOLIC 00:29:56 Run Beograd, SRB 5:59/K 10.0kph 111 35

79 1020 TIBOR ÁGOSTON 00:30:08 Run Szendehely, HUN 6:01/K 10.0kph 113 47

80 1125 FERENC BOĐO 00:30:18 SU Subotica  24000, SRB 6:03/K 9.9kph 117 55

81 1232 GABOR VERES 00:30:23 SU Subotia, SRB 6:04/K 9.9kph 118 49

82 1005 ÁKOS ZSÁLIG 00:30:30 Run Komló, HUN 6:06/K 9.8kph 119 50

83 1180 LASLO GOGOLAK 00:30:43 SU Subotica, SRB 6:08/K 9.8kph 124 34

84 1176 BORKO RASTOVIĆ 00:30:47 SU Subotica, SRB 6:09/K 9.8kph 125 42

85 1181 MIKLOŠ POT 00:30:51 Run Novi Sad, SRB 6:10/K 9.7kph 127 46

86 1210 LASLO ANĐAL 00:30:54 SU Subotica, SRB 6:11/K 9.7kph 128 50

87 1107 NIKOLA PLANKOŠ 00:30:57 SU Subotica, SRB 6:11/K 9.7kph 129 66

88 1114 MIHAJLO PLANKOŠ 00:30:58 SU Subotic, SRB 6:11/K 9.7kph 130 26

89 1193 STEVAN TUTORIĆ 00:31:14 SU Subotica  24000, SRB 6:15/K 9.6kph 131 40

90 1192 UROŠ TUTORIĆ 00:31:15 SU Subotica, SRB 6:15/K 9.6kph 132 11

91 1138 MIROSLAV BRAJKOV 00:31:52 SU Subotica, SRB 6:22/K 9.4kph 139 33

92 1120 VLADAN VUKMANOV
ŠIMOKOV

00:31:53 Run Palić, SRB 6:22/K 9.4kph 140 24

93 1002 DUŠAN MIJATOV 00:31:57 SU Subotica, SRB 6:23/K 9.4kph 142 45

94 1175 ZDRAVKO BAŠIĆ
PALKOVIĆ

00:32:02 SU Subotica, SRB 6:24/K 9.4kph 144 42

95 1014 ANTUN PONGRAČIĆ 00:32:14 Run Osijek, CRO 6:27/K 9.3kph 147 46

96 1173 ŽELJKO BAŠIĆ PALKOVIĆ 00:32:27 SU Subotica, SRB 6:29/K 9.2kph 151 51

97 1027 ATTILA KOVÁCS 00:32:31 Run Csantavér, SRB 6:30/K 9.2kph 152 51

98 1219 VLADIMIR SEDLIĆ 00:32:36 SU Subotica, SRB 6:31/K 9.2kph 153 40

99 1218 ALEKSANDAR SEDLIĆ 00:32:39 SU Subotica, SRB 6:32/K 9.2kph 154 7

100 1224 REGINA CRNKOVIĆ 00:32:59 SU Subotica, SRB 6:36/K 9.1kph 157 20

101 1029 VIKTOR VASS 00:33:02 Run Budapest, HUN 6:36/K 9.1kph 158 40

102 1089 NEMANJA ĐURICA 00:33:04 Run Pančevo, SRB 6:37/K 9.1kph 160 30

103 1213 TOT KALMAN 00:33:27 Run Segedin, HUN 6:41/K 9.0kph 163 29

104 1236 ANDOR JUHAS 00:33:28 Run Stara Moravic, SRB 6:41/K 9.0kph 164 30

105 1141 LEO AGYÁNSZKI 00:34:03 Run Čantavir, SRB 6:48/K 8.8kph 172 59

106 1235 DENEŠ AĐAŠ 00:34:37 Run Stara moravica, SRB 6:55/K 8.7kph 177 28

107 1069 MIRKO PAVKOV 00:35:07 Run Becej, SRB 7:01/K 8.5kph 182 36

108 1186 HENRIK BUS 00:35:37 Run Horgoš, SRB 7:07/K 8.4kph 183 44

109 1185 ZSOLT ÁGOSTON 00:35:38 Run Horgos, SRB 7:07/K 8.4kph 184 39

110 1214 SRĐAN BOGIĆ 00:36:06 SU Subotica, SRB 7:13/K 8.3kph 186 44

111 1250 BALINT MILAN 00:36:18 Run Segedin, SRB 7:15/K 8.3kph 187 13

112 1239 DALIBOR ORČIĆ 00:36:20 SU Subotica, SRB 7:16/K 8.3kph 189 37

113 1198 LAZAR MAKSIMOVIC 00:36:28 Run Sombor, SRB 7:17/K 8.2kph 190 9

114 1097 SÁNDOR HAJTMAN 00:36:30 Run Bačka Topola, SRB 7:18/K 8.2kph 191 29

115 1135 ATTILA MÁHONFAI 00:36:45 Run Pécs, HUN 7:21/K 8.2kph 193 58

116 1174 BOJAN JAGER 00:36:46 Run Sombor, SRB 7:21/K 8.2kph 194 34
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117 1177 NEMANJA STEFANOVIC 00:36:51 Run Beograd, SRB 7:22/K 8.1kph 198 29

118 1054 VLADIMIR ERDELJANOVIC 00:37:20 SU Subotica, SRB 7:28/K 8.0kph 200 41

119 1228 NIKOLA KOLAR 00:37:49 SU Subotica, SRB 7:34/K 7.9kph 201 13

120 1134 FERENC PETŐCZ 00:37:54 Run Dunaújváros, HUN 7:35/K 7.9kph 203 44

121 1189 STEFAN STOJANOVIC 00:38:33 SU Subotica, SRB 7:42/K 7.8kph 208 13

122 1101 VIKTOR LASLO 00:38:59 SU Subotica, SRB 7:48/K 7.7kph 212 6

123 1098 EDUARD LASLO 00:39:01 SU Subotica, SRB 7:48/K 7.7kph 213 43

124 1225 MIROSLAV MALACKO 00:39:07 SU Subotica, SRB 7:49/K 7.7kph 214 46

125 1240 ZORICA MALACKA 00:39:08 SU Subotica, SRB 7:49/K 7.7kph 215 45

126 1051 SERGEJ ELOLA ŠARIĆ 00:39:59 Run Beograd  Zvezdara, SRB 8:00/K 7.5kph 221 36

127 1234 DANIEL ZEC 00:40:11 SU Subotica, SRB 8:02/K 7.5kph 222 41

128 1056 BOGDAN NIKOLIĆ 00:41:03 Run Sombor, SRB 8:12/K 7.3kph 224 45

129 1223 MILOVAN PAVLOVIĆ 00:42:11 SU Subotica, SRB 8:26/K 7.1kph 226 44

130 1249 JOVAN BIKAREVIĆ 00:42:50 Run Beška, SRB 8:34/K 7.0kph 227 13

131 1202 ATTILA SZABO 00:43:28 SU Subotica, SRB 8:41/K 6.9kph 228 63

132 1209 ĐORĐE NIKOLIĆ 00:45:48 Run Čantavir, SRB 9:09/K 6.6kph 231 47

133 1244 NESTO MILODANOVC 00:46:15 SU Subotica, SRB 9:15/K 6.5kph 232 49

134 1205 ALEKSANDAR
MUTNJAKOVIĆ

00:53:18 SU Subotica, SRB 10:39/K 5.6kph 233 28

135 1206 DUŠA VUKOVIĆ 00:53:22 SU Subotica, SRB 10:40/K 5.6kph 234 21

136 1045 TEODOR PÁSZTOR 00:54:36 SU Subotic, SRB 10:55/K 5.5kph 235 9

137 1238 ISTVAN PASZTOR 00:54:38 SU Subotica, SRB 10:55/K 5.5kph 237 62

138 1118 SLOBODAN VUGDELIJA 01:16:24 SU Subotica, SRB 15:17/K 3.9kph 238 40
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1 1151 ADRIAN MALAGURSKI 00:18:38 SU Subotica, SRB 3:43/K 16.1kph 4 22

2 1041 DEJAN TOSENBERGER 00:19:26 SU Subotica, SRB 3:53/K 15.5kph 6 20

3 1007 STEFAN ROGIĆ 00:19:32 SU Subotica, SRB 3:54/K 15.4kph 7 14

4 1026 ADRIJAN MATATIC 00:20:43 SU Subotica, SRB 4:08/K 14.5kph 14 30

5 1160 ADAM DUDAŠ 00:20:59 SU Subotica, SRB 4:12/K 14.3kph 16 24

6 1047 ALBERT HORVATH 00:21:17 SU Subotica  24000, SRB 4:15/K 14.1kph 18 30

7 1162 ALEKSANDAR RUSKI 00:22:10 SU Szabadka, SRB 4:26/K 13.5kph 21 15

8 1085 MLADEN RAKONJAC 00:22:10 SU Subotica, SRB 4:26/K 13.5kph 22 34

9 1023 ZSOLT CSIPAK 00:22:33 SU Subotica, SRB 4:30/K 13.3kph 24 31

10 1074 RANKO MAJKIĆ 00:22:50 SU Subotica, SRB 4:34/K 13.1kph 27 41

11 1090 SRĐAN BOŠNJAK 00:22:56 SU Subotica  24000, SRB 4:35/K 13.1kph 29 29

12 1048 TEODOR SAKAL
FRANCIŠKOVIĆ

00:23:21 SU Subotica, SRB 4:40/K 12.9kph 31 18

13 1150 NENAD LUKIĆ 00:24:04 SU Subotica, SRB 4:49/K 12.5kph 37 30

14 1222 SINIŠA REPIJA 00:24:07 SU Subotica, SRB 4:49/K 12.4kph 39 38

15 1161 BORIS FAĆOL 00:24:23 SU Subotica, SRB 4:52/K 12.3kph 42 29

16 1116 MILOŠ ĆUKOVIĆ 00:24:51 SU Subotica, SRB 4:58/K 12.1kph 45 32

17 1132 SINIŠA ŠUIĆ 00:24:52 SU Subotica, SRB 4:58/K 12.1kph 46 45

18 1145 BORIS BORŠOŠ 00:24:53 SU Subotica, SRB 4:58/K 12.1kph 47 11

19 1179 ZOLTAN PAP 00:25:05 SU Subotica, SRB 5:01/K 12.0kph 51 39

20 1182 DANIEL VOJNIĆ HAJDU 00:25:12 SU Subotica, SRB 5:02/K 11.9kph 52 20

21 1063 SZABOLCS HALASI 00:25:14 SU Subotica  24000, SRB 5:03/K 11.9kph 53 36

22 1226 ZORAN CRNKOVIĆ 00:26:16 SU Subotica, SRB 5:15/K 11.4kph 58 45

23 1165 SIMO TOPOLOVAC 00:26:29 SU Subotica, SRB 5:18/K 11.3kph 59 16

24 1013 DIMITRIJE ĐURIĆ 00:26:33 SU Subotica, SRB 5:18/K 11.3kph 61 18

25 1221 BORKO TRKULJA 00:26:36 SU Subotica, SRB 5:19/K 11.3kph 62 32

26 1231 IGOR PRLJA 00:26:53 SU Subotica, SRB 5:22/K 11.2kph 65 39

27 1083 ROBERT MESAROS 00:27:06 SU Subotica, SRB 5:25/K 11.1kph 68 32

28 1149 TAMAS VARGA 00:27:09 SU Subotica, SRB 5:26/K 11.1kph 69 24

29 1117 MÁTÉ AGYÁNSZKI 00:27:10 SU Subotica  24000, SRB 5:26/K 11.0kph 70 31

30 1077 SASA LJUBICIC 00:27:23 SU Subotica, SRB 5:28/K 11.0kph 75 29

31 1012 VOJISLAV MILIJIC 00:27:54 SU Subotica, SRB 5:35/K 10.8kph 77 37

32 1183 KRISTIJAN ČIK 00:28:06 SU Subotica, SRB 5:37/K 10.7kph 80 25

33 1010 ZOLTAN PINTER 00:28:51 SU Szabadka, SRB 5:46/K 10.4kph 90 43

34 1152 ROBERT BENEDEK 00:29:04 SU Subotica, SRB 5:49/K 10.3kph 93 31

35 1106 NIKOLA STANTIĆ 00:29:08 SU Subotica, SRB 5:49/K 10.3kph 96 34

36 1242 BOJAN ENGI 00:29:08 SU Subotica  24000, SRB 5:49/K 10.3kph 97 27

37 1122 LUKA SKENDEROVIĆ 00:29:18 SU Subotica, SRB 5:51/K 10.2kph 100 12

38 1016 MIODRAG LEKIN 00:29:18 SU Subotica, SRB 5:51/K 10.2kph 101 33

39 1217 VLADIMIR PAVIĆ 00:29:24 SU Suotica, SRB 5:53/K 10.2kph 103 40

40 1156 PERO PEJIĆ 00:29:29 SU Subotica, SRB 5:54/K 10.2kph 104 38

41 1157 MIRJANA RODIĆ PEJIĆ 00:29:29 SU Subotica, SRB 5:54/K 10.2kph 105 36

42 1137 STRAHINJA MARUNIĆ 00:29:38 SU Subotica, SRB 5:55/K 10.1kph 107 28

43 1125 FERENC BOĐO 00:30:18 SU Subotica  24000, SRB 6:03/K 9.9kph 117 55

44 1232 GABOR VERES 00:30:23 SU Subotia, SRB 6:04/K 9.9kph 118 49

45 1180 LASLO GOGOLAK 00:30:43 SU Subotica, SRB 6:08/K 9.8kph 124 34

46 1176 BORKO RASTOVIĆ 00:30:47 SU Subotica, SRB 6:09/K 9.8kph 125 42

47 1210 LASLO ANĐAL 00:30:54 SU Subotica, SRB 6:11/K 9.7kph 128 50

48 1107 NIKOLA PLANKOŠ 00:30:57 SU Subotica, SRB 6:11/K 9.7kph 129 66

49 1114 MIHAJLO PLANKOŠ 00:30:58 SU Subotic, SRB 6:11/K 9.7kph 130 26

50 1193 STEVAN TUTORIĆ 00:31:14 SU Subotica  24000, SRB 6:15/K 9.6kph 131 40

51 1192 UROŠ TUTORIĆ 00:31:15 SU Subotica, SRB 6:15/K 9.6kph 132 11

52 1138 MIROSLAV BRAJKOV 00:31:52 SU Subotica, SRB 6:22/K 9.4kph 139 33

53 1002 DUŠAN MIJATOV 00:31:57 SU Subotica, SRB 6:23/K 9.4kph 142 45

54 1175 ZDRAVKO BAŠIĆ
PALKOVIĆ

00:32:02 SU Subotica, SRB 6:24/K 9.4kph 144 42

55 1173 ŽELJKO BAŠIĆ PALKOVIĆ 00:32:27 SU Subotica, SRB 6:29/K 9.2kph 151 51

56 1219 VLADIMIR SEDLIĆ 00:32:36 SU Subotica, SRB 6:31/K 9.2kph 153 40

57 1218 ALEKSANDAR SEDLIĆ 00:32:39 SU Subotica, SRB 6:32/K 9.2kph 154 7

58 1224 REGINA CRNKOVIĆ 00:32:59 SU Subotica, SRB 6:36/K 9.1kph 157 20
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59 1214 SRĐAN BOGIĆ 00:36:06 SU Subotica, SRB 7:13/K 8.3kph 186 44

60 1239 DALIBOR ORČIĆ 00:36:20 SU Subotica, SRB 7:16/K 8.3kph 189 37

61 1054 VLADIMIR ERDELJANOVIC 00:37:20 SU Subotica, SRB 7:28/K 8.0kph 200 41

62 1228 NIKOLA KOLAR 00:37:49 SU Subotica, SRB 7:34/K 7.9kph 201 13

63 1189 STEFAN STOJANOVIC 00:38:33 SU Subotica, SRB 7:42/K 7.8kph 208 13

64 1101 VIKTOR LASLO 00:38:59 SU Subotica, SRB 7:48/K 7.7kph 212 6

65 1098 EDUARD LASLO 00:39:01 SU Subotica, SRB 7:48/K 7.7kph 213 43

66 1225 MIROSLAV MALACKO 00:39:07 SU Subotica, SRB 7:49/K 7.7kph 214 46

67 1240 ZORICA MALACKA 00:39:08 SU Subotica, SRB 7:49/K 7.7kph 215 45

68 1234 DANIEL ZEC 00:40:11 SU Subotica, SRB 8:02/K 7.5kph 222 41

69 1223 MILOVAN PAVLOVIĆ 00:42:11 SU Subotica, SRB 8:26/K 7.1kph 226 44

70 1202 ATTILA SZABO 00:43:28 SU Subotica, SRB 8:41/K 6.9kph 228 63

71 1244 NESTO MILODANOVC 00:46:15 SU Subotica, SRB 9:15/K 6.5kph 232 49

72 1205 ALEKSANDAR
MUTNJAKOVIĆ

00:53:18 SU Subotica, SRB 10:39/K 5.6kph 233 28

73 1206 DUŠA VUKOVIĆ 00:53:22 SU Subotica, SRB 10:40/K 5.6kph 234 21

74 1045 TEODOR PÁSZTOR 00:54:36 SU Subotic, SRB 10:55/K 5.5kph 235 9

75 1238 ISTVAN PASZTOR 00:54:38 SU Subotica, SRB 10:55/K 5.5kph 237 62

76 1118 SLOBODAN VUGDELIJA 01:16:24 SU Subotica, SRB 15:17/K 3.9kph 238 40
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2. Subotički polumaraton, 02.09.2018. - 5 km

Women Absolute

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 1055 KATARINA POHLOD 00:18:27 Run Novi Sad, SRB 3:41/K 16.3kph 3 30

2 1092 TIJANA KABIĆ 00:19:38 Run Sombor, SRB 3:55/K 15.3kph 8 34

3 1086 LUNA VODANA JOVIĆ 00:20:02 SU Subotica, SRB 4:00/K 15.0kph 10 20

4 1108 VESNA VICKO BOGIŠIĆ 00:21:34 Run Novi Sad, SRB 4:19/K 13.9kph 19 36

5 1233 LUCY KOVARI 00:22:38 Run Budapest, HUN 4:31/K 13.3kph 25 34

6 1004 KAROLINA KALAPOŠ 00:23:24 Run Bečej, SRB 4:41/K 12.8kph 33 22

7 1148 NINA CRNKOVIĆ 00:23:37 SU Subotica, SRB 4:43/K 12.7kph 35 15

8 1011 ANASZTAZIJA HALLAI 00:24:12 Run Backa Topola, SRB 4:50/K 12.4kph 40 13

9 1078 TÍMEA LŐRINC 00:24:33 Run Senta, SRB 4:54/K 12.2kph 44 28

10 1144 LILI KUTI 00:25:02 SU Subotica, SRB 5:00/K 12.0kph 48 11

11 1110 MILICA MILIĆ 00:25:05 Run Sombor, SRB 5:01/K 12.0kph 50 27

12 1133 MIHAELA HERT 00:25:18 SU Subotica, SRB 5:03/K 11.9kph 54 38

13 1113 ZOJA GEORGIJEV 00:25:21 Run Beograd Dedinje, SRB 5:04/K 11.8kph 55 15

14 1220 GORDANA
FRANJKOVIĆ

00:26:09 SU Suotica, SRB 5:14/K 11.5kph 57 30

15 1091 MARINA SOČIN 00:26:46 Run Senta, SRB 5:21/K 11.2kph 63 33

16 1229 RITA HUSZAR 00:27:12 SU Subotia, SRB 5:26/K 11.0kph 71 45

17 1194 EMMA MIAVEC 00:27:16 Run Novi Sad, SRB 5:27/K 11.0kph 72 30

18 1093 BETTINA FARKAS 00:27:18 Run Magyarkanizsa, SRB 5:27/K 11.0kph 73 24

19 1068 MARIJA NOVAKOVIC 00:27:19 Run Becej, SRB 5:28/K 11.0kph 74 26

20 1203 ANĐELA BUDIMIR 00:27:56 SU Subotica, SRB 5:35/K 10.7kph 78 11

21 1058 MARIKA CSIZMAR 00:28:04 Run Backa Topola, SRB 5:37/K 10.7kph 79 41

22 1208 LIVIJA KARAI 00:28:13 SU Subotica, SRB 5:38/K 10.6kph 82 32

23 1022 ANDREA DOBOS 00:28:16 Run Helvécia, HUN 5:39/K 10.6kph 84 43

24 1247 ZSUZSA BERTANE 00:28:16 Run Ballószög, HUN 5:39/K 10.6kph 85 46

25 1060 KORINA MUČI 00:28:29 Run Senta, SRB 5:42/K 10.5kph 86 34

26 1140 JELENA ARAMBAŠIĆ 00:28:33 Run Bački Jarak, SRB 5:42/K 10.5kph 87 28

27 1038 LORETTA FORGO 00:28:40 Run Novo Orahovo, SRB 5:44/K 10.5kph 88 14

28 1123 MILICA MEDAK 00:28:44 SU Subotica, SRB 5:45/K 10.4kph 89 37

29 1195 TAŠA BABIĆ 00:29:02 SU Subotica, SRB 5:48/K 10.3kph 92 12

30 1049 ENIKŐ BERTA 00:29:07 SU Subotica  24000, SRB 5:49/K 10.3kph 94 29

31 1169 ADEL TANDI 00:29:10 Run Kanjiža, SRB 5:50/K 10.3kph 98 19

32 1039 SONJA FITZ DEKET 00:29:35 Run Bačka Topola, SRB 5:55/K 10.1kph 106 38

33 1071 SZILVIA CSANÁDI 00:29:45 SU Subotca, SRB 5:57/K 10.1kph 109 39

34 1066 ANDREA KUKLA 00:30:04 SU Szabadka, SRB 6:01/K 10.0kph 112 25

35 1019 NOÉMI ÁGOSTON 00:30:10 Run Szendehely, HUN 6:02/K 10.0kph 114 47

36 1187 DRAGANA MIKIC 00:30:13 Run Novi Sad, SRB 6:02/K 9.9kph 115 51

37 1065 DANICA GRUJIC FIRANJ 00:30:16 Run Sombor, SRB 6:03/K 9.9kph 116 65

38 1040 VIOLETA SEGEDINSKI 00:30:31 Run Bečej, SRB 6:06/K 9.8kph 120 42

39 1204 MARTA TALPAI 00:30:32 SU Subotica, SRB 6:06/K 9.8kph 121 42

40 1109 NATASA AGYÁNSZKI 00:30:35 SU Szabadka, SRB 6:07/K 9.8kph 122 33

41 1025 ABIGÉL SMUK 00:30:41 Run Győr, HUN 6:08/K 9.8kph 123 10

42 1024 VALÉRIA SZŐKE 00:30:49 Run Győr, HUN 6:10/K 9.7kph 126 40

43 1034 BILJANA GAGIĆ 00:31:46 Run Bečej, SRB 6:21/K 9.4kph 133 36

44 1079 BRANKA PETRIC SIMIC 00:31:46 SU Subotica, SRB 6:21/K 9.4kph 134 42

45 1084 SILVIA KESEG 00:31:47 SU Subotica, SRB 6:21/K 9.4kph 135 37

46 1104 BIANKA OZSVÁR 00:31:47 Run Čantavir, SRB 6:21/K 9.4kph 136 19

47 1018 DIANA PÓSZ 00:31:48 SU Subotica, SRB 6:21/K 9.4kph 137 38

48 1080 TATJANA ŠKORIĆ 00:31:50 SU Subotica  24000, SRB 6:22/K 9.4kph 138 39

49 1073 IVA TOKOVIĆ 00:31:55 SU Subotica  24000, SRB 6:23/K 9.4kph 141 19

50 1042 DANICA GALIC 00:32:01 Run Stapar, SRB 6:24/K 9.4kph 143 29

51 1155 KRISZTINA MÁRKI 00:32:11 Run Palics, SRB 6:26/K 9.3kph 145 24

52 1017 LJERKA VUKMIROVIĆ 00:32:14 Run Sombor, SRB 6:27/K 9.3kph 146 39

53 1088 АЛЕКСАНДРА БАШТИЋ00:32:17 SU Суботица, SRB6:27/K 9.3kph 148 27

54 1121 KRISZTINA BERKES 00:32:18 SU Szabadka, SRB 6:27/K 9.3kph 149 26

55 1102 NIKOLINA CICO 00:32:24 Run Novi Sad, SRB 6:29/K 9.3kph 150 34

56 1184 BLANKA CVIJIN 00:32:40 SU Subotica, SRB 6:32/K 9.2kph 155 22

57 1076 TATJANA ANTIC 00:32:57 SU Subotica  24000, SRB 6:35/K 9.1kph 156 51

58 1237 KRISZTINA VIDRÁCS 00:33:03 Run Zrenjanin, SRB 6:36/K 9.1kph 159 36

59 1087 MILICA JOVANOVIĆ 00:33:04 Run Pančevo, SRB 6:37/K 9.1kph 161 29
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2. Subotički polumaraton, 02.09.2018. - 5 km

Women Absolute

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

60 1245 DANIJELA DAKIĆ 00:33:07 SU Subotica, SRB 6:37/K 9.1kph 162 34

61 1067 MÁRIA TERÉZIA BURÁNY 00:33:30 Run Tornyos, SRB 6:42/K 9.0kph 165 36

62 1082 MILANA ROSIC 00:33:33 Run Beograda, SRB 6:42/K 8.9kph 166 29

63 1188 DACA KAJGANIC 00:33:33 SU Subotica, SRB 6:42/K 8.9kph 167 33

64 1215 VIKTORIA RACZ 00:33:39 SU Subotica, SRB 6:44/K 8.9kph 168 19

65 1052 NIKOLETT NAGY 00:33:40 Run Orom, SRB 6:44/K 8.9kph 169 18

66 1050 ALISZA SZABÓ 00:33:40 Run Cantavir, SRB 6:44/K 8.9kph 170 18

67 1028 SUZANA VEREŠ 00:34:01 SU Subotica, SRB 6:48/K 8.8kph 171 32

68 1095 ILDIKÓ PLETL 00:34:08 SU Szabadka, SRB 6:49/K 8.8kph 173 35

69 1166 CSILLA VUKELITY 00:34:17 Run Csantavér, SRB 6:51/K 8.8kph 174 28

70 1164 ZITA FARKAS 00:34:18 Run Csantavér, SRB 6:51/K 8.8kph 175 36

71 1163 DORINA BORINÉ TÓTH 00:34:28 Run Szeged, HUN 6:53/K 8.7kph 176 44

72 1112 SLAVKA PETROVIĆ 00:34:41 SU Subotica, SRB 6:56/K 8.7kph 178 38

73 1081 ZVEZDANA TRUDIĆ 00:34:46 Run Beograd, SRB 6:57/K 8.6kph 179 60

74 1070 TATJANA KRSTONOŠIĆ 00:34:54 Run Becej, SRB 6:59/K 8.6kph 180 46

75 1035 MARIJA MANDIĆ 00:34:54 SU Subotica  24000, SRB 6:59/K 8.6kph 181 40

76 1212 NEDA SAMARDŽIĆ 00:36:06 SU Subotica, SRB 7:13/K 8.3kph 185 38

77 1199 JELENA PARABAK 00:36:19 SU Subotica, SRB 7:16/K 8.3kph 188 34

78 1094 SUZANA KEREKEŠ 00:36:38 SU Subotica - Kelebija, SRB 7:19/K 8.2kph 192 44

79 1036 NADA LALOŠEVIĆ 00:36:46 Run Sombor, SRB 7:21/K 8.2kph 195 53

80 1037 MIROSLAVA ZONJIĆ 00:36:46 Run Sombor, SRB 7:21/K 8.2kph 196 46

81 1207 KATALIN LIKER 00:36:48 Run Algyő, HUN 7:21/K 8.2kph 197 60

82 1167 ALEKSANDRA JABLAN 00:37:01 Run Bačka Topola, SRB 7:24/K 8.1kph 199 26

83 1230 VIKTORIJA CRNKOVIĆ 00:37:52 SU Subotica, SRB 7:34/K 7.9kph 202 16

84 1190 SANJA STOJANOVIC 00:38:11 SU Subotica, SRB 7:38/K 7.9kph 204 41

85 1100 SARA LASLO 00:38:19 SU Subotica, SRB 7:40/K 7.8kph 205 12

86 1099 ERIKA LASLO 00:38:20 SU Subotica, SRB 7:40/K 7.8kph 206 41

87 1031 DALMA SZILÁGYI 00:38:31 Run Budapest, HUN 7:42/K 7.8kph 207 25

88 1191 DRENKA BEZBRADICA 00:38:33 Run Novi Sad, SRB 7:42/K 7.8kph 209 48

89 1216 MIRJANA FILIPOVIĆ 00:38:49 SU Subotica, SRB 7:46/K 7.7kph 210 54

90 1053 ALEKSANDRA CIKOTA
ERDELJANOVIC

00:38:54 SU Subotica, SRB 7:47/K 7.7kph 211 41

91 1075 REBEKA ŠILI 00:39:27 SU Subotica, SRB 7:53/K 7.6kph 216 10

92 1131 JOVANA NINCIC 00:39:32 SU Subotica, SRB 7:54/K 7.6kph 217 23

93 1119 LENA SKENDEROVIĆ 00:39:35 SU Subotica, SRB 7:55/K 7.6kph 218 10

94 1126 BRUNA SKENDEROVIĆ 00:39:38 SU Subotica, SRB 7:55/K 7.6kph 219 42

95 1072 SZANELLA SZVRICSEV 00:39:57 SU Szabadka, SRB 7:59/K 7.5kph 220 28

96 1009 JANA GRKOVIĆ 00:40:20 SU Subotica, SRB 8:04/K 7.4kph 223 32

97 1197 MILJANA MAKSIMOVIC 00:41:56 Run Sombor, SRB 8:23/K 7.2kph 225 18

98 1142 MIRJANA IVKOVIĆ
IVANDEKIĆ

00:45:24 SU Subotica, SRB 9:05/K 6.6kph 229 64

99 1143 JASENKA MARUNIĆ 00:45:24 SU Subotica, SRB 9:05/K 6.6kph 230 58

100 1046 KRISZTINA PÁSZTOR 00:54:38 SU Subotica, SRB 10:55/K 5.5kph 236 38

101 1015 ALEKSANDRA
MITROVIC

01:18:19 Run Beograd, SRB 15:40/K 3.8kph 239 36
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2. Subotički polumaraton, 02.09.2018. - 5 km

Women SU

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 1086 LUNA VODANA JOVIĆ 00:20:02 SU Subotica, SRB 4:00/K 15.0kph 10 20

2 1148 NINA CRNKOVIĆ 00:23:37 SU Subotica, SRB 4:43/K 12.7kph 35 15

3 1144 LILI KUTI 00:25:02 SU Subotica, SRB 5:00/K 12.0kph 48 11

4 1133 MIHAELA HERT 00:25:18 SU Subotica, SRB 5:03/K 11.9kph 54 38

5 1220 GORDANA
FRANJKOVIĆ

00:26:09 SU Suotica, SRB 5:14/K 11.5kph 57 30

6 1229 RITA HUSZAR 00:27:12 SU Subotia, SRB 5:26/K 11.0kph 71 45

7 1203 ANĐELA BUDIMIR 00:27:56 SU Subotica, SRB 5:35/K 10.7kph 78 11

8 1208 LIVIJA KARAI 00:28:13 SU Subotica, SRB 5:38/K 10.6kph 82 32

9 1123 MILICA MEDAK 00:28:44 SU Subotica, SRB 5:45/K 10.4kph 89 37

10 1195 TAŠA BABIĆ 00:29:02 SU Subotica, SRB 5:48/K 10.3kph 92 12

11 1049 ENIKŐ BERTA 00:29:07 SU Subotica  24000, SRB 5:49/K 10.3kph 94 29

12 1071 SZILVIA CSANÁDI 00:29:45 SU Subotca, SRB 5:57/K 10.1kph 109 39

13 1066 ANDREA KUKLA 00:30:04 SU Szabadka, SRB 6:01/K 10.0kph 112 25

14 1204 MARTA TALPAI 00:30:32 SU Subotica, SRB 6:06/K 9.8kph 121 42

15 1109 NATASA AGYÁNSZKI 00:30:35 SU Szabadka, SRB 6:07/K 9.8kph 122 33

16 1079 BRANKA PETRIC SIMIC 00:31:46 SU Subotica, SRB 6:21/K 9.4kph 134 42

17 1084 SILVIA KESEG 00:31:47 SU Subotica, SRB 6:21/K 9.4kph 135 37

18 1018 DIANA PÓSZ 00:31:48 SU Subotica, SRB 6:21/K 9.4kph 137 38

19 1080 TATJANA ŠKORIĆ 00:31:50 SU Subotica  24000, SRB 6:22/K 9.4kph 138 39

20 1073 IVA TOKOVIĆ 00:31:55 SU Subotica  24000, SRB 6:23/K 9.4kph 141 19

21 1088 АЛЕКСАНДРА БАШТИЋ00:32:17 SU Суботица, SRB6:27/K 9.3kph 148 27

22 1121 KRISZTINA BERKES 00:32:18 SU Szabadka, SRB 6:27/K 9.3kph 149 26

23 1184 BLANKA CVIJIN 00:32:40 SU Subotica, SRB 6:32/K 9.2kph 155 22

24 1076 TATJANA ANTIC 00:32:57 SU Subotica  24000, SRB 6:35/K 9.1kph 156 51

25 1245 DANIJELA DAKIĆ 00:33:07 SU Subotica, SRB 6:37/K 9.1kph 162 34

26 1188 DACA KAJGANIC 00:33:33 SU Subotica, SRB 6:42/K 8.9kph 167 33

27 1215 VIKTORIA RACZ 00:33:39 SU Subotica, SRB 6:44/K 8.9kph 168 19

28 1028 SUZANA VEREŠ 00:34:01 SU Subotica, SRB 6:48/K 8.8kph 171 32

29 1095 ILDIKÓ PLETL 00:34:08 SU Szabadka, SRB 6:49/K 8.8kph 173 35

30 1112 SLAVKA PETROVIĆ 00:34:41 SU Subotica, SRB 6:56/K 8.7kph 178 38

31 1035 MARIJA MANDIĆ 00:34:54 SU Subotica  24000, SRB 6:59/K 8.6kph 181 40

32 1212 NEDA SAMARDŽIĆ 00:36:06 SU Subotica, SRB 7:13/K 8.3kph 185 38

33 1199 JELENA PARABAK 00:36:19 SU Subotica, SRB 7:16/K 8.3kph 188 34

34 1094 SUZANA KEREKEŠ 00:36:38 SU Subotica - Kelebija, SRB 7:19/K 8.2kph 192 44

35 1230 VIKTORIJA CRNKOVIĆ 00:37:52 SU Subotica, SRB 7:34/K 7.9kph 202 16

36 1190 SANJA STOJANOVIC 00:38:11 SU Subotica, SRB 7:38/K 7.9kph 204 41

37 1100 SARA LASLO 00:38:19 SU Subotica, SRB 7:40/K 7.8kph 205 12

38 1099 ERIKA LASLO 00:38:20 SU Subotica, SRB 7:40/K 7.8kph 206 41

39 1216 MIRJANA FILIPOVIĆ 00:38:49 SU Subotica, SRB 7:46/K 7.7kph 210 54

40 1053 ALEKSANDRA CIKOTA
ERDELJANOVIC

00:38:54 SU Subotica, SRB 7:47/K 7.7kph 211 41

41 1075 REBEKA ŠILI 00:39:27 SU Subotica, SRB 7:53/K 7.6kph 216 10

42 1131 JOVANA NINCIC 00:39:32 SU Subotica, SRB 7:54/K 7.6kph 217 23

43 1119 LENA SKENDEROVIĆ 00:39:35 SU Subotica, SRB 7:55/K 7.6kph 218 10

44 1126 BRUNA SKENDEROVIĆ 00:39:38 SU Subotica, SRB 7:55/K 7.6kph 219 42

45 1072 SZANELLA SZVRICSEV 00:39:57 SU Szabadka, SRB 7:59/K 7.5kph 220 28

46 1009 JANA GRKOVIĆ 00:40:20 SU Subotica, SRB 8:04/K 7.4kph 223 32

47 1142 MIRJANA IVKOVIĆ
IVANDEKIĆ

00:45:24 SU Subotica, SRB 9:05/K 6.6kph 229 64

48 1143 JASENKA MARUNIĆ 00:45:24 SU Subotica, SRB 9:05/K 6.6kph 230 58

49 1046 KRISZTINA PÁSZTOR 00:54:38 SU Subotica, SRB 10:55/K 5.5kph 236 38
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